
Hå Pistolklubb
Eivindhagen 32
4360 Varhaug
Telefon: 93866386
Epost:
haapistolklubb@gmail.com
Hjemmeside: haa-
pistolklubb.com

Stevne: 8F 25m
NAIS fin

Dato/tid: 30,09,2023
1000

Stevnenummer: 4361

Bane: Refsland
Skytebaner

Stevneleder: Ole Johan
Vold

Dommer(e):

Gunnar
Varhaug,
Liv
Håland &
Sissel S
Korpiselkä

Startkontingent: 100,00
Maks
poengsum: 300

Premieandel: 20,00
Til bestemann: 5,00

Mesterskap: KM
Rogaland

Deltakere: 42

Klasse A 1-
2

3-
4

5-
6

7-
8

9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Tor Jonassen Sandnes
Pistolklubb 49 47 46 48 48 47 5 285 A G 368*

2 Andreas Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 48 50 48 44 49 46 5 285 A G 140
3 Roald Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 50 49 42 49 48 44 6 282 A G 96
4 Rune Berven-Hanssen Sola Pistolklubb 50 49 45 44 46 47 10 281 A G 80
5 Bjørn Berven-Hanssen Sola Pistolklubb 48 49 42 46 47 45 7 277 A G 67
6 Frode Oplenskedal Sola Pistolklubb 49 48 36 47 49 44 5 273 A G 52
7 Liv Håland Hå Pistolklubb 50 47 46 43 45 42 5 273 A G 46
8 Odd Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 46 45 42 44 47 47 7 271 A G 40
9 Kjetil Eia Time Pistolklubb 47 44 45 43 46 46 6 271 A G 32

10 May Brit Morsund
Håland

Egersund
Pistolklubb 45 47 46 46 46 41 4 271 A G 30

11 Ronald Storesæther
Eikefjord

Egersund
Pistolklubb 49 45 45 42 44 45 7 270 A G 28

12 Bård Håland Hå Pistolklubb 44 49 42 43 43 47 6 268 A G 26
13 Knut Ivar Sørheim Time Pistolklubb 48 47 41 42 46 44 4 268 A G 24

14 Mats Andre Amdal Stavanger
Pistolklubb 48 47 37 42 48 45 7 267 A G 22

15 Reidar Hestnes Egersund
Pistolklubb 44 48 42 46 40 44 5 264 A G 0

16 Pawel Piotr Wojtasik Hå Pistolklubb 46 47 39 49 48 35 3 264 A G 0
17 Morten Håland Hå Pistolklubb 46 43 35 44 46 47 4 261 A G 0
18 Gunnar Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 45 41 43 41 48 43 261 A G 0

19 Sissel Synnøve
Korpiselkä Hå Pistolklubb 45 41 45 43 42 43 2 259 A G 0

20 Kristina Aamodt Fjelde Egersund
Pistolklubb 43 44 34 44 46 40 1 251 A G 0

21 Harald Andre Knoop Sola Pistolklubb 48 47 33 45 41 36 5 250 A G 0

22 Erik Monge Egersund
Pistolklubb 46 48 33 42 36 45 3 250 A G 0

23 John Richard Blitzner Egersund
Pistolklubb 41 36 37 39 49 46 3 248 A G 0

24 Erlend Håland Hå Pistolklubb 42 46 37 32 46 43 5 246 A G 0
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25 Sindre Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 43 43 31 40 43 43 1 243 A G 0
26 Per Anders Netland Hå Pistolklubb 47 46 39 33 33 44 4 242 A G 0

27 Petter Emil Helland Egersund
Pistolklubb 42 36 42 40 44 38 1 242 A G 0

28 Ole Johan Vold Hå Pistolklubb 42 48 38 35 36 42 1 241 A G 0

29 Sondre Ellertsen Aas Egersund
Pistolklubb 44 45 41 27 42 38 3 237 A G 0

30 Inge Osvald Thingnes Hafrsfjord
Pistolklubb 43 43 37 45 44 25 237 A G 0

31 Tomasz Suchowiecki Hå Pistolklubb 42 42 29 35 42 44 234 A G 0
32 Kristian Arne Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 44 45 30 34 42 39 234 A G 0
33 Jan Kato Tjensvoll Hå Pistolklubb 45 41 39 25 42 41 2 233 A G 0
34 Kåre Nord-Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 42 37 39 37 40 38 1 233 A G 0
35 Mindaugas Beniusis Hå Pistolklubb 48 45 5 42 41 44 3 225 A G 0

36 Gunnar Erik Eide
Barstad Hå Pistolklubb 30 40 32 40 40 43 3 225 A G 0

37 Jessica Köhler Egersund
Pistolklubb 34 34 40 41 36 35 220 A G 0

38 Oliver Stokka Netland Hå Pistolklubb 46 42 31 29 24 40 1 212 A S 0

39 Ronja Ellertsen Egersund
Pistolklubb 36 46 37 21 35 36 1 211 A S 0

40 Bjørn André Karlsen Hå Pistolklubb 38 38 26 8 41 38 1 189 A 0

41 Adrijan Landmark-
Monge Hå Pistolklubb 12 33 23 6 26 18 118 A 0

42 Egil Hetland Hå Pistolklubb DNF 35 29 0 0 0 0 64 A 0

Stevne: 8F 25m NAIS fin Dato/tid: 30,09,2023 1000 Mesterskap: KM Rogaland Deltakere: 42
Maks poengsum: 300

Klasse JK 1-
2

3-
4

5-
6

7-
8

9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum

Gull Ronja Ellertsen Egersund Pistolklubb 36 46 37 21 35 36 1 0,0 211

Klasse JM 1-
2

3-
4

5-
6

7-
8

9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum

Gull Sondre Ellertsen Aas Egersund Pistolklubb 44 45 41 27 42 38 3 0,0 237

Klasse K 1-
2

3-
4

5-
6

7-
8

9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum

Gull Liv Håland Hå Pistolklubb 50 47 46 43 45 42 5 0,0 273
Sølv May Brit Morsund Håland Egersund Pistolklubb 45 47 46 46 46 41 4 0,0 271
3 Sissel Synnøve Korpiselkä Hå Pistolklubb 45 41 45 43 42 43 2 0,0 259
4 Kristina Aamodt Fjelde Egersund Pistolklubb 43 44 34 44 46 40 1 0,0 251
5 Jessica Köhler Egersund Pistolklubb 34 34 40 41 36 35 0 0,0 220

Klasse M 1-
2

3-
4

5-
6

7-
8

9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum

Gull Tor Jonassen Sandnes Pistolklubb 49 47 46 48 48 47 5 0,0 285
Sølv Andreas Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 48 50 48 44 49 46 5 0,0 285



Bronse Roald Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 50 49 42 49 48 44 6 0,0 282
4 Rune Berven-Hanssen Sola Pistolklubb 50 49 45 44 46 47 10 0,0 281
5 Frode Oplenskedal Sola Pistolklubb 49 48 36 47 49 44 5 0,0 273
6 Bård Håland Hå Pistolklubb 44 49 42 43 43 47 6 0,0 268
7 Knut Ivar Sørheim Time Pistolklubb 48 47 41 42 46 44 4 0,0 268

8 Mats Andre Amdal Stavanger
Pistolklubb 48 47 37 42 48 45 7 0,0 267

9 Pawel Piotr Wojtasik Hå Pistolklubb 46 47 39 49 48 35 3 0,0 264
10 Morten Håland Hå Pistolklubb 46 43 35 44 46 47 4 0,0 261
11 Gunnar Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 45 41 43 41 48 43 0 0,0 261
12 Erik Monge Egersund Pistolklubb 46 48 33 42 36 45 3 0,0 250
13 Erlend Håland Hå Pistolklubb 42 46 37 32 46 43 5 0,0 246
14 Sindre Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 43 43 31 40 43 43 1 0,0 243
15 Per Anders Netland Hå Pistolklubb 47 46 39 33 33 44 4 0,0 242
16 Ole Johan Vold Hå Pistolklubb 42 48 38 35 36 42 1 0,0 241
17 Tomasz Suchowiecki Hå Pistolklubb 42 42 29 35 42 44 0 0,0 234
18 Jan Kato Tjensvoll Hå Pistolklubb 45 41 39 25 42 41 2 0,0 233
19 Kåre Nord-Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 42 37 39 37 40 38 1 0,0 233
20 Mindaugas Beniusis Hå Pistolklubb 48 45 5 42 41 44 3 0,0 225
21 Gunnar Erik Eide Barstad Hå Pistolklubb 30 40 32 40 40 43 3 0,0 225
22 Bjørn André Karlsen Hå Pistolklubb 38 38 26 8 41 38 1 0,0 189

Klasse U16 1-
2

3-
4

5-
6

7-
8

9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum

Gull Petter Emil Helland Egersund Pistolklubb 42 36 42 40 44 38 1 0,0 242
Sølv Oliver Stokka Netland Hå Pistolklubb 46 42 31 29 24 40 1 0,0 212
Bronse Adrijan Landmark-Monge Hå Pistolklubb 12 33 23 6 26 18 0 0,0 118

Klasse V55 1-
2

3-
4

5-
6

7-
8

9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum

Gull Bjørn Berven-Hanssen Sola Pistolklubb 48 49 42 46 47 45 7 0,0 277
Sølv Kjetil Eia Time Pistolklubb 47 44 45 43 46 46 6 0,0 271

3 Ronald Storesæther
Eikefjord Egersund Pistolklubb 49 45 45 42 44 45 7 0,0 270

4 John Richard Blitzner Egersund Pistolklubb 41 36 37 39 49 46 3 0,0 248

5 Inge Osvald Thingnes Hafrsfjord
Pistolklubb 43 43 37 45 44 25 0 0,0 237

6 Egil Hetland Hå Pistolklubb DNF 35 29 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 64

Klasse V65 1-
2

3-
4

5-
6

7-
8

9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum

Gull Odd Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 46 45 42 44 47 47 7 0,0 271
2 Reidar Hestnes Egersund Pistolklubb 44 48 42 46 40 44 5 0,0 264
3 Harald Andre Knoop Sola Pistolklubb 48 47 33 45 41 36 5 0,0 250

Klasse V73 1-
2

3-
4

5-
6

7-
8

9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum

Gull Kristian Arne Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 44 45 30 34 42 39 0 0,0 234



Stevne: 8F 25m NAIS fin Dato/tid: 30,09,2023 1000 Mesterskap lag: KM Rogaland

Klasse K 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Sum

Gull Egersund
Pistolklubb 1

Jessica Köhler (220), Kristina Aamodt Fjelde (251),
May Brit Morsund Håland (271) 122 125 120 131 128 116 5 742

Klasse M 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Sum

Gull Hå Pistolklubb 1 Andreas Fuglestad (285), Roald Fuglestad (282), Liv
Håland (273) 148 146 136 136 142 132 16 840

Sølv Sola Pistolklubb
1

Harald Andre Knoop (250), Rune Berven-Hanssen
(281), Bjørn Berven-Hanssen (277) 146 145 120 135 134 128 22 808

3 Hå Pistolklubb 2 Odd Bjorheim (271), Pawel Piotr Wojtasik (264),
Gunnar Varhaug (261) 137 133 124 134 143 125 10 796

4 Hå Pistolklubb 3 Morten Håland (261), Sissel Synnøve Korpiselkä
(259), Bård Håland (268) 135 133 122 130 131 137 12 788

Klasse V 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Sum

Gull Egersund
Pistolklubb 1

Ronald Storesæther Eikefjord (270), John Richard
Blitzner (248), Reidar Hestnes (264) 134 129 124 127 133 135 15 782

Stevne: 8G 25m NAIS grov
Dato/tid: 30,09,2023 1000

Maks poengsum: 300
Deltakere: 21

Startkontingent: 100,00
Premieandel: 20,00

Til bestemann: 5,00

Klasse A 1-
2

3-
4

5-
6

7-
8

9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Tor Jonassen Sandnes
Pistolklubb 48 50 47 46 47 43 5 281 A G 221*

2 Kjetil Ellertsen Egersund
Pistolklubb 45 47 45 46 48 44 5 275 A G 98

3 Bjørn Berven-Hanssen Sola Pistolklubb 48 48 46 42 44 45 5 273 A G 64
4 Roald Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 45 47 44 45 48 41 5 270 A G 50
5 Andreas Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 46 46 37 45 45 37 7 256 A G 40
6 Pawel Piotr Wojtasik Hå Pistolklubb 47 44 43 40 38 41 2 253 A G 28
7 Frode Oplenskedal Sola Pistolklubb 41 42 42 41 46 40 1 252 A G 24

8 May Brit Morsund Håland Egersund
Pistolklubb 42 49 36 44 44 35 2 250 A G 0

9 Kåre Nord-Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 43 44 31 40 42 47 1 247 A G 0
10 Harald Andre Knoop Sola Pistolklubb 48 43 42 37 43 33 3 246 A G 0
11 Liv Håland Hå Pistolklubb 44 46 32 41 43 40 1 246 A G 0
12 Kjetil Eia Time Pistolklubb 37 43 44 41 35 41 241 A G 0
13 Odd Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 44 40 45 22 44 44 2 239 A G 0
14 Rune Berven-Hanssen Sola Pistolklubb 44 43 30 31 47 43 2 238 A G 0
15 Kristian Arne Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 48 45 36 29 36 42 1 236 A G 0

16 Reidar Hestnes Egersund
Pistolklubb 44 43 33 40 29 41 230 A G 0

17 Sissel Synnøve Korpiselkä Hå Pistolklubb 44 38 47 33 34 18 3 214 A G 0



18 Kjetil Sørheim Sola Pistolklubb 41 44 22 20 33 34 4 194 A S 0

19 Ronald Storesæther
Eikefjord

Egersund
Pistolklubb 43 44 31 34 38 0 2 190 A S 0

20 Kristina Aamodt Fjelde Egersund
Pistolklubb 40 38 19 27 10 18 1 152 A 0

21 John Richard Blitzner Egersund
Pistolklubb 42 29 7 22 27 10 1 137 A 0

Stevne: 8G 25m NAIS grov Dato/tid: 30,09,2023 1000 Mesterskap: KM Rogaland Deltakere: 21
Maks poengsum: 300

Klasse K 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull May Brit Morsund Håland Egersund Pistolklubb 42 49 36 44 44 35 2 0,0 250
Sølv Liv Håland Hå Pistolklubb 44 46 32 41 43 40 1 0,0 246
3 Sissel Synnøve Korpiselkä Hå Pistolklubb 44 38 47 33 34 18 3 0,0 214
4 Kristina Aamodt Fjelde Egersund Pistolklubb 40 38 19 27 10 18 1 0,0 152

Klasse M 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Tor Jonassen Sandnes Pistolklubb 48 50 47 46 47 43 5 0,0 281
Sølv Kjetil Ellertsen Egersund Pistolklubb 45 47 45 46 48 44 5 0,0 275
Bronse Roald Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 45 47 44 45 48 41 5 0,0 270
4 Andreas Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 46 46 37 45 45 37 7 0,0 256
5 Pawel Piotr Wojtasik Hå Pistolklubb 47 44 43 40 38 41 2 0,0 253
6 Frode Oplenskedal Sola Pistolklubb 41 42 42 41 46 40 1 0,0 252
7 Kåre Nord-Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 43 44 31 40 42 47 1 0,0 247
8 Rune Berven-Hanssen Sola Pistolklubb 44 43 30 31 47 43 2 0,0 238
9 Kjetil Sørheim Sola Pistolklubb 41 44 22 20 33 34 4 0,0 194

Klasse V55 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Bjørn Berven-Hanssen Sola Pistolklubb 48 48 46 42 44 45 5 0,0 273
Sølv Kjetil Eia Time Pistolklubb 37 43 44 41 35 41 0 0,0 241
3 Ronald Storesæther Eikefjord Egersund Pistolklubb 43 44 31 34 38 0 2 0,0 190
4 John Richard Blitzner Egersund Pistolklubb 42 29 7 22 27 10 1 0,0 137

Klasse V65 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Harald Andre Knoop Sola Pistolklubb 48 43 42 37 43 33 3 0,0 246
2 Odd Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 44 40 45 22 44 44 2 0,0 239
3 Reidar Hestnes Egersund Pistolklubb 44 43 33 40 29 41 0 0,0 230

Klasse V73 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Kristian Arne Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 48 45 36 29 36 42 1 0,0 236

Stevne: 8G 25m NAIS grov Dato/tid: 30,09,2023 1000 Mesterskap lag: KM Rogaland

Klasse M 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Sum



Gull Hå Pistolklubb 1 Andreas Fuglestad (256), Roald Fuglestad (270),
Pawel Piotr Wojtasik (253) 138 137 124 130 131 119 14 779

Sølv Sola Pistolklubb
1

Harald Andre Knoop (246), Rune Berven-Hanssen
(238), Bjørn Berven-Hanssen (273) 140 134 118 110 134 121 10 757

3 Hå Pistolklubb 2 Odd Bjorheim (239), Kåre Nord-Varhaug (247), Liv
Håland (246) 131 130 108 103 129 131 4 732

4 Egersund
Pistolklubb 1

Kristina Aamodt Fjelde (152), May Brit Morsund
Håland (250), Kjetil Ellertsen (275) 127 134 100 117 102 97 8 677

Klasse V 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Sum

Gull Egersund
Pistolklubb 1

Ronald Storesæther Eikefjord (190), John Richard
Blitzner (137), Reidar Hestnes (230) 129 116 71 96 94 51 3 557

Resultatlista er produsert med dataprogram levert av Sandnes PK

http://sandnes-pk.no/

